Medizintechnik
ISG - Rod System
Page 1
Medizintechnik
ISG - Rod
Introduction     Product Specification    2
       Indication 2
Surgical Technique    Access      3

• Finally, the ISG wrench for locking nut is used to insert the
locking nut through the ISG wrench for compression nut.
• Locking is accomplished by holding the ISG wrench for
compression nut in position and hand-tightening the locking
nut.
ISG Wrench
for Locking Nut
ISG Wrench
for Compression Nut
Page 6
Medizintechnik
ISG - Rod
 ▶ Product information
Implants
Article Number Length Article Number Length
08.03914.120S 120mm 08.03914.190S 190mm
08.03914.125S 125mm 08.03914.195S 195mm
08.03914.130S 130mm 08.03914.200S 200mm
08.03914.135S 135mm 08.03914.205S 205mm
08.03914.140S 140mm 08.03914.210S 210mm
08.03914.145S 145mm 08.03914.215S 215mm
08.03914.150S 150mm 08.03914.220S 220mm
08.03914.155S 155mm 08.03914.225S 225mm
08.03914.160S 160mm 08.03914.230S 230mm
08.03914.165S 165mm 08.03914.235S 235mm
08.03914.170S 170mm 08.03914.240S 240mm
08.03914.175S 175mm 08.03914.245S 245mm
08.03914.180S 180mm 08.03914.250S 250mm
08.03914.185S 185mm
ISG - Rod Ø 7.5mm
• Thread diameter: Ø 7.5mm / M 5.5
• Hexagon socket: SW 4.0mm
• Material:  Ti6Al4V